
Program Contact Information 

Associate of Arts: 

Criminal Justice  

Stephanie Morrison: smorriso@sautech.edu -  870-378-1281 
 

General Education (English, History, Math, Psychology, 

Religious Studies) 

Jodi Eppinette: jeppinet@sautech.edu - 870-574-4584 
 

Associate of Applied Sciences: 

Aviation Maintenance Technology 

Kat Beckham: kbeckham@sautech.edu - 870-574-4788 

Dee Waldron: dwaldron@sautech.edu - 870-574-4789 
 

Computer Information Systems Technology 

Divesh Acharya: dacharya@sautech.edu - 870-574-4584 
 

Electrical Engineering 

John T Smart: jsmart@sautech.edu - 870-574-4585 
 

Electronics & Instrumentation 

Clarence Walters: cwalters@sautech.edu - 870-574-4472 
 

Fire & Emergency Response 

Beverly Ellis: bellis@sautech.edu - 870-574-4717 
 

Health Sciences (General Health, Nursing, Public Health, 

Sports Science) 

Shelley Young (Dir): syoung@sautech.edu - 870-574-4475 

Tammy Larkins: tlarkins@sautech.edu - 870-574-4439 
 

HVAC & Refrigeration 

Clarence Walters: cwalters@sautech.edu - 870-574-4472 
 

Mechanical Maintenance: 

Eddie Horton: ehorton@sautech.edu - 870-574-4780 
 

Medical Office Administration 

Frances Fridell: ffridell@sautech.edu - 870-574-4531 
 

Multimedia Technology 

Richard Ball: rball@sautech.edu - 870-574-4592 

Scotty Morrison: sdmorris@sautech.edu - 870-574-4457 
 

Non-Destructive Testing: 

Jerimie Butler: jbutler@sautech.edu - 870-574-4585 
 

Office Systems Technology 

Phyllis Hutson: phutson@sautech.edu - 870-574-4466 
 

Supply Chain Management: 

Jodi Eppinette: jeppinet@sautech.edu - 870-574-4584 
 

Associate of Professional Studies: 

Environmental Science 

Randy Harper (Dir): rharper@sautech.edu - 870-574-4590 

Associate of Science: 

Business Administration 

Jodi Eppinette: jeppinet@sautech.edu - 870-574-4584 
 

Fire Science Management 

Beverly Ellis: bellis@sautech.edu - 870-574-4717 
 

Teacher Education (K6 Elementary Education) 

Amy Diehl: adiehl@sautech.edu - 870-574-4548 
 

Teacher Education (K12 PE & Wellness) 

Marty Levinson: mlevinso@sautech.edu - 870-574-4545 
 

Technical Certificates and Certificates of Proficiency: 

Welding Academy 

Charles Beard: cbeard@sautech.edu - 870-818-6898 

Casey Burns: cburns@sautech.edu - 870-390-0353 
 

Cosmetology 

Lora Howard: lhoward@sautech.edu - 870-574-4519 
 

Nursing (RN, LPN, CNA) 

Shelley Young (Dir): syoung@sautech.edu - 870-574-4475 

Tammy Larkins: tlarkins@sautech.edu - 870-574-4439 
 

Paraprofessional Educator (CDA) 

Amy Diehl: adiehl@sautech.edu - 870-574-4548 
 

Academic Advisors 

Jenny Sanders (Dir.): jsanders@sautech.edu - 870-574-4530 

Hannah Dixon: hdixon@sautech.edu - 870-574-4492 

Beverly Ellis: bellis@sautech.edu - 870-574-4717 
 

Admissions 

Bailey Carl: admisofc@sautech.edu - 870-574-4558 
 

Testing 

Debra Riggs: driggs@sautech.edu - 870-574-4486 
 

Financial Aid 

Connie Riley (Dir): criley@sautech.edu - 870-574-4711 

Shannon Green: sgreen@sautech.edu - 870-574-4511 

Adrianna Archer: aarcher@sautech.edu - 870-574-4499 
 

Registrar’s Office 

Wayne Banks (Registrar): wbanks@sautech.edu - 870-574-4493 

Robyn Meadows: rmeadows@sautech.edu - 870-574-4587 

Katrina Robinson: klrobinso@sautech.edu - 870-574-4485 
 

Campus Tours 

Aramie Brooks: abrooks@sautech.edu - 870-574-4765 

Chet Green: cgreen@sautech.edu - 870-574-4527 
 

Housing 

Courtney Haygood (Dir): chaygood@sautech.edu - 870-574-4458 
 

Housing Deposits and Payments  

Lisa Holland: lholland@sautech.edu - 870-574-4503 
 

Student Accounts 

Becky Mahaffey: bmahaffe@sautech.edu - 870-574-4508 

Marty Hopson: mhopson@sautech.edu - 870-574-4461 


